
JUNE 2024 

MONTHLY SCHOOL CALENDAR 2024 -2025 

03 June 2024 Monday 

05 June 2024 Wednesday 

06 June 2024 Thursday 

08 June 2024 2ndSaturday 

14 June 2024 Friday 

17 June 2024 Monday 

21 June 2024 Friday 

28 June 2024 Friday 

JULY 2024 

01 July 2024 Monday 

03 July 2024 Wednesday 

05 July 2024 Friday 

16 July 2024 Tuesday 

20 July 2024 Saturday 

24 July 2024 Wednesday 

25 July 2024 Thursday 
26 July 2024 Friday 

Reopening Day (UKG-XII) 

World Environment Day - Special Assernbly 
Knowledge Fiesta -LKG 

Academic Session Starts LKG 

Fresher's Day (Std.XI) Commencernent of Class X| 

Class wise Parent Teachers Interaction 

World Blood Donour Day 

Bakrid Celebration 

Holiday -ldulAzaha 

International Yoga Day 

Inter House Quiz (Senior Secondary) 

Periodic Test I for classes IX &X Commences 

St.Thomas Day School starts one hour late 

Periodic TestI (I||-VIl) 

Unit Test I (XI) 

First Term Exam (XI) 

Holiday Muharam 

Regalia (LKG) 

Periodic Test I (1- I|) 

Inter House Debate (Senior Secondary) 

Inter House Quiz Competition (Middle Stage) 

Kargil Vijay Divas 

Bini 
Principal 

Inter House Quiz Competition (Junior Secondary) 

Holy Grace Academy 
Kuruvilassery P.O. 

Mala - 680732 

FoMiy Grace Academy 

Chairman 



AUGUST 2024 

02 Auqust 2024, Friday 

03 Auqust 2024, Saturday 

05 Auqust 2024, Monday 

08 Auqust 2024, Thursday 

(09 Auqust 2024, Friday 

1S August 2024, Thursday 

16 Auqust 2024, Friday 

20 August 2024, Tuesday 
21 Auqust 2024 Wednesday 

22 AuQust 2024. Thursday 

23 August 2024. Friday 

26 August 2024, Monday 

27 August 2024, Tuesday 

28 August 2024, Wednesday 

29 August 2024, Thursday 

30 August 2024, Friday 

SEPTEMBER 2024 
04 September 2024, Wednesday 

4 Septerber 2024,Wednesday 
05 Septernber 2024, Thursday 
06 Septerniber 2024, Friday 
11 Septerrber 2024, Wednesday 
12 Septeriber 2024, Thursday 
13Septei0et2024, Iriday 
23 Septenter 2024, Monday 
25 Septernber 2024, Wednesday 
26 Septerber 2024, Thursday 
27 Septerrnber 2024.6iHla 

Principal 
Holy Grace Acadeny 

Kuruvilassery P.0. 
AAla-680732 

Inter House Volleyball Cormpatition 
Holiday KarkidakaVav) 

Periodic Test|-(KG) 

Youth Festival 

Youth Festival 

Holiday (Independence Day Celebration 
Inter House Football Competition 

Holiday- SreeNarayarna Guru Jayanthi 

Inter House Commerce Seminar (Sr. Secondary. 
Inter House English Debate (Middle Stage) 
Inter House Kho-Kho Competition 

SreekrishnaJayanthi 
Inter House Science Seminar (Sr. Secondary) 

Ayyan1kaliJayanthi 

National Sports Day. 
Inter House Basket Ball Competition 
Youth Parliament 

Periodic Test lIl (KG -I) 
Half Yearly Exam (I| -VII) 

First Term Exam (X) 
Second Term Exam (XI) 

Periodic Test Il, (IX-X) 
Teachers Day Celebration 
Defence Day 
Onam Celebration (KG -I) 
Onam Celebration (!|| � XI) 
Onam Holidays beqin 

Schoolreopens atter Onam Holidays 
IKids fest 

Annual Sports mel 
For lAnjSpGfdeYet 

Chairman 



OCTOBER 2024 

02 Octobc: 2024, Wednesday 

03 October 2024, Thursday 

04 October 2024, Friday 

00 0ctohe 2024, Wednesday 

16 Octohet 2024. Wednesday 

23 October 2024. Wednesday 

24 October 2024 Thursday 

28 October 2024 Monday 

30 October 2024, Wednesday 

51October 2024. Thursday 

NOVEMBER 2024 

01 November 2024, Friday 

08 November 2024, Friday 

09 November 2024, Saturday 

1 Novernber 2024, Monday 

3 November 2024, Wednesday 

14 Noverrnber 2024, Thursday 
19Novermber 2024, Tuesday 

22 Novernber 2024, Friday 

25 Novernber 2024, Monday 

29 Novernber 2024, Friday 

DECEMBER 2024 

02 Decernber 2024, Monday 
06 December 2024, Friday 

09 Decermber 2024, Monday 
19 December 2024, Thursday 

21 December 2024, Saturday 
22 December 2024, Sunday 

Bini.M 
Principa 

Holy Grace Academy 
Kuruvilassery P.0. 

Mala - 680732 

Gandh1 Jayanthi 
Cleanliness awareness 
Visit School premises (KG) 
Inter House Judo Competition 

World postal Day 
Inter House Seminar (Middle Stage) 
Periodic Test Il (1 -) 
Inter House English Debate Jr. Secondary) 
Inter House Quiz (Preparatory Stage) 
Inter House Science Seminar Ur. Secondary) 

Deepavali 

Kerala Piravi Special Assembly 
Semi final Quiz Foundational Stage 

Parents and Grandparents Day Celebration, 
Exhibition 
Model Exam I (XII) 

Inter House English Debate (Preparatory Stage) 
Periodic Test lII (IX & X) 
Childrens' Day celebration 

Practical Model Exam I(XI) 
Nino's Fest Pre - KG 

Model Exam I| (XID), Periodic Test Il (KG) 

Inter House Science Seminar (Preparatory Stage) 

Sports Day -KG 

Model lxam (X) 

Periodic lest ll (||- VI) 

Practical ModeltxJm | (X) 

X'mas celebration 

Annual Day 

X'mas Holidays begin 

For Ho(e Academy 
Chairman 



JANUARY 2025 

03 January 2025, Friday 

07 January 2025, Tuesday 

20 January 2025, Monday 

22 January 2025, Wednesday 

26 January 2025, Sunday 

FEBRUARY 2025 

03 February 2025, Monday 

17 February 2025, Monday 

28 February 2025, Friday 

MARCH 2025 

03 March 2025, Monday 

08 March 2025, Saturday 

10 March 2025, Monday 

15 March 2025, Saturday 

22 March 2025, Saturday 

25 March 2025, Tuesday 

26 March 2025, Wednesday 

27 March 2025, Thursday 

Bini. M 
Principal 

Holy Grace Academy 
Kuruvilassery P.O. 

Mala - 680732 

Re-opening Day after Christmas Holiday Inter House Quiz Competition Foundational Stage Annual Exam (Std. XI) 

Annual Exam (Std. IX) 
Model Exam Il (Std. X) 

Holiday- Republic Day 

World Cancer Day 
Class Party (LKG & UKG) 

National Science Day 

World Wild Life Day 

Woman's Day 
Annual Exam (|I| - V) 

Periodic Test lII (KG -|1) 

World Consumer Right Day 
World Water Day 
Teachers Kalotsav 

Staff Get together 
Graddio (UKG) 

Academy 

Chairman 
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